

Taiwan International Graduate Program This certifies that

Chih-Ying Huang

is a winner of the 2024 Research Performance Fellowship

President, Academia Sinica

Meisjin Chou

Vice President and Director of the Taiwan International Graduate Program, Academia Sinica



Taiwan International Graduate Program This certifies that

Kai-I Chu

is a winner of the 2024 Research Performance Fellowship

President, Academia Sinica

Meisjin Chou

Vice President and Director of the Taiwan International Graduate Program, Academia Sinica



Taiwan International Graduate Program This certifies that

Ding-Rui Chen

is a winner of the 2024 Research Performance Fellowship

President, Academia Sinica

Meisjin Chou

Vice President and Director of the Taiwan International Graduate Program, Academia Sinica



Taiwan International Graduate Program This certifies that

Philip Anggo Krisbiantoro

is a winner of the 2024 Research Performance Fellowship

President, Academia Sinica

Meisjin Chou

Vice President and Director of the Taiwan International Graduate Program, Academia Sinica